Age
range

0-4
5-9

10- 14
15-19
20 - 24
25 -29
30-34
35-39
40 - 44
45 - 49
50 - 54
55 - 59
60 - 64
65 - 69
70 - 74
75-79
80 - 84
85 - 89
90 - 99

FHO PAYMENTS PER AGE AND GENDER

Femal

Mo

nthely

Payment

TMBS

$14.14

$7.71

$6.65
$11.60
$14.52
$15.08
$15.19
$16.49
$17.02
$18.51
$20.72
$20.94
$21.45
$25.90
$27.88
$33.83
$36.45
$44.03
$54.41

Annual

Payment

$169.68

$92.52

$79.80
$139.20
$174.24
$180.96
$182.28
$197.88
$204.24
$222.12
$248.64
$251.28
$257.40
$310.80
$334.56
$405.96
$437.40
$528.36
$652.92

- Email: HCBSS2000@gmail.com

Male
Monthely  Annual
Payment Payment

$14.85  $178.20
$7.89 $94.68
$6.34 $76.08
$6.66 $79.92
$6.59 $79.08
$7.13 $85.56
$8.32 $99.84
$10.22  $122.64
$11.47  $137.64
$12.56  $150.72
$1456  $174.72
$16.52  $198.24
$18.24  $218.88
$23.49  $281.88
$27.38  $328.56
$33.24  $398.88
$35.75  $429.00
$41.96  $503.52
$51.52  $618.24


mailto:atefal_r@hotmail.com
Adel Tefal
OMD Billing - Email: HCBSS2000@gmail.com

Adel Tefal
OHC

Adel Tefal
TMBS


