FHO PAYMENTS PER AGE AND GENDER

	Femal			Ma	Male	
	Age range	Monthely Payment	Annual Payment	Monthely Payment	Annual Payment	
	0 - 4	\$14.14	\$169.68	\$14.85	\$178.20	
	5 - 9	\$7.71	\$92.52	\$7.89	\$94.68	
	10 - 14	\$6.65	\$79.80	\$6.34	\$76.08	
	15 - 19	\$11.60	\$139.20	\$6.66	\$79.92	
	20 - 24	\$14.52	\$174.24	\$6.59	\$79.08	
	25 - 29	\$15.08	\$180.96	\$7.13	\$85.56	
	30 - 34	\$15.19	\$182.28	\$8.32	\$99.84	
	35 - 39	\$16.49	\$197.88	\$10.22	\$122.64	
	40 - 44	\$17.02	\$204.24	\$11.47	\$137.64	
	45 - 49	\$18.51	\$222.12	\$12.56	\$150.72	
	50 - 54	\$20.72	\$248.64	\$14.56	\$174.72	
	55 - 59	\$20.94	\$251.28	\$16.52	\$198.24	
	60 - 64	\$21.45	\$257.40	\$18.24	\$218.88	
	65 - 69	\$25.90	\$310.80	\$23.49	\$281.88	
	70 - 74	\$27.88	\$334.56	\$27.38	\$328.56	
	75 - 79	\$33.83	\$405.96	\$33.24	\$398.88	
	80 - 84	\$36.45	\$437.40	\$35.75	\$429.00	
	85 - 89	\$44.03	\$528.36	\$41.96	\$503.52	
	90 - 99	\$54.41	\$652.92	\$51.52	\$618.24	
TMBS - Email: HCBSS2000@gmail.com						